
TOTAL

Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 100.08 100.07 98.07 298.22      

Katrina Quigley Hawarden/Waikari 98.08 100.05 99.06 297.19      

Denva Wren Paparua 99.06 99.05 99.07 297.18      

Darryn Quigley Hawarden/Waikari 99.05 98.05 100.05 297.15      

Val Wadsworth Marl. R.S.A 99.08 97.05 99.04 295.17      

Steve McArthur Coronation 99.05 97.05 99.05 295.15      

Sandy Bennett Coronation 98.04 97.05 99.06 294.15      

Regan Cowe RSA 98.06 98.04 98.04 294.14      

Chris Kershaw Rangiora 98.06 98.04 97.06 293.16      

Allan White R.W.M.C. 97.03 98.06 98.05 293.14      

Tania Boer;age West Eyreton 96.02 98.05 98.06 292.13      

Rachel McLaren Wood/Nelson 90.01 90.01        

Jesse Henriksen Cashmere 96.03 99.07 100.04 295.14      

T.J.Stewart Phoenix 98.03 99.05 98.04 295.12      

Gordon Wright Waiau 99.05 98.06 97.06 294.17      

Nina McKenzie Coronation 98.03 98.05 97.04 293.12      

Ian Inwood Wakefield 92.01 100.08 99.08 291.17      

Graeme Vallance Defence 96.04 97.04 97.02 290.10      

Emma Smith Coronation 97.03 96.05 95.02 288.10      

Murray Reeves Oamaru Railway 95.02 94.02 96.02 285.06      

Bill Stevenson Blenheim 99.05 99.04 99.07 297.16      

Brent Frame Mt Somers 98.08 98.05 97.05 293.18      

Cameron Gibbons Wakefield 98.03 98.07 97.05 293.15      

Ryan Harris RSA 98.04 98.07 95.03 291.14      

Gina Grimwood Wood/Nelson 97.03 96.05 98.05 291.13      

Scott Green Wakefield 96.03 99.00 96.02 291.05      

Colin Taylor Coronation 96.05 97.04 97.03 290.12      

Peter Boerlage West Eyreton 97.03 96.04 97.05 290.12      

Sam Kershaw Rangiora 95.00 97.02 98.05 290.07      

Malcolm Garland Pukurai 97.06 96.02 96.02 289.10      

Paul Holland Richmnd/Nelson 95.03 97.02 97.04 289.09      

Keith Bonnington Coronation 94.02 97.03 97.05 288.10      

Christina Miller Pleasant Valley 96.03 96.03 96.03 288.09      

Michaela Smith Phoenix 96.01 96.01 92.00 284.02      

CORONATION T.S.C. OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2019
16th June 2019

A Grade

Master Grade

B Grade



Nicola Henderson Waiau/Culverden 93.03 94.01 96.05 283.09      

Robbie Hewitt Seafield 94.03 93.02 95.03 282.08      

Hamish Henderson Waiau/Culverden 92.00 88.00 97.04 277.04      

Shirley Herridge Coronation 92.03 90.00 95.00 277.03      

C Grade

Holly Gibbons Wakefield 97.02 97.04 97.03 291.09      

Martin Quigley Hawarden/Waikari 96.04 97.05 97.02 290.11      

Bill Rankin Coronation 96.04 95.03 94.04 285.11      

Andrew McKenzie Phoenix 89.02 96.04 99.04 284.10      

Samuel Smith Coronation 93.01 89.00 95.00 277.01      

Dave Ham Rangiora 95.04 94.01 87.01 276.06      

-            

Charlotte Mckenzie Coronation 95.01 95.03 98.03 288.07      

Jack McIntosh Phoenix 93.04 94.02 92.01 279.07      

Amelia Swan Phoenix 88.03 96.03 94.03 278.09      

Fiona McFall Phoenix 90.01 90.01 91.02 271.04      

Madison Tourle Phoenix 88.01 94.00 86.05 268.06      

Jack Jones Coronation 93.02 88.00 87.00 268.02      

Shania Harrison-Lee Phoenix 100.08 100.07 98.07 298.22      197.15 1st

Katrina Quigley Hawarden/Waikari 98.08 100.05 99.06 297.19      196.10 3rd

Denva Wren Paparua 99.06 99.05 99.07 297.18      DNS

Bill Stevenson Blenheim 99.05 99.04 99.07 297.16      DNS

Darryn Quigley Hawarden/Waikari 99.05 98.05 100.05 297.15      196.11 2nd

Val Wadsworth Marl. R.S.A 99.08 97.05 99.04 295.17      DNS

Steve McArthur Coronation 99.05 97.05 99.05 295.15      195.09

Jesse Henriksen Cashmere 96.03 99.07 100.04 295.14      192.09

T.J.Stewart Phoenix 98.03 99.05 98.04 295.12      DNS

Gordon Wright Waiau 99.05 98.06 97.06 294.17      194.06

Bill Stevenson Blenheim 99.05 99.04 99.07 297.16      DNS

Brent Frame Mt Somers 98.08 98.05 97.05 293.18      DNS

Cameron Gibbons Wakefield 98.03 98.07 97.05 293.15      DNS

Ryan Harris RSA 98.04 98.07 95.03 291.14      DNS

Gina Grimwood Wood/Nelson 97.03 96.05 98.05 291.13      DNS

Holly Gibbons Wakefield 97.02 97.04 97.03 291.09      DNS

Scott Green Wakefield 96.03 99.00 96.02 291.05      DNS

Colin Taylor Coronation 96.05 97.04 97.03 290.12      191.12 3rd

Peter Boerlage West Eyreton 97.03 96.04 97.05 290.12      192.05 2nd

Martin Quigley Hawarden/Waikari 96.04 97.05 97.02 290.11      193.10 1st
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